
Orange Coast College  
HEALTHCARE 

Career Education Programs 

Program Name 
Approximate Cost of 
Tuition for Complete 

Program 

Program Length 
(Note: time varies 

depending number of units 
completed per semester) 

For specific information about additional costs, 
please contact the Program Coordinator 

Cardiovascular Technology $4,200 22 Months Kristy Norfolk, knorfolk@occ.cccd.edu 

Dental Assisting (RDA) $3,850 10 Months Heather Moreno, hmoreno10@occ.cccd.edu 

Diagnostic Medical Sonography $5,200 22 Months Cindi Reber-Bonhall, creberbonhall@occ.cccd.edu 

Emergency Medical Services $1,400 5 Months Brian Beichner, bbeichner@occ.cccd.edu 

Integrative Health Coach $1,472 - $2,760 4 Semesters Sharyn Konick, skonick@occ.cccd.edu 

Medical Assisting $1,500 10 Months Anita Tapia, atapia24@occ.cccd.edu 

Neurodiagnostic Technology $4,600 22 Months Tabitha Liang, tliang3@occ.cccd.edu 

Sleep Science (Polysomnography)  
Technology 

$3,500 22 Months Daniel Lane, dgoyalane@occ.cccd.edu 

Radiologic Technology $5,200 22 Months Loren Sachs, lsachs@occ.cccd.edu 

Respiratory Care $5,700 22 Months Alison Riggio, ariggio@occ.cccd.edu 

Speech-Language Pathology 
Assistant 

$4,000 22 Months Jimmy Nguyen, jnguyen173@occ.cccd.edu 

 
* Application process is through the OCC course Allied Health A010 (0.5 units) Health Occupations for CVT, DA, DMS, MA, NDT, NC, PSG, Rad T, RC, & SLPA. 
Grade of “C” or better is required in all prerequisite and program core courses.  
*Program costs are approximations and are based on current $46/unit for California residents and include approximate cost for books, lab supplies, 
vaccinations, health clearance, background checks, personal liability insurance, and program specific equipment. Admission to Orange Coast College - go to: 
www.orangecoastcollege.edu  
*For additional program information - go to: www.orangecoastcollege.edu/alliedhealth 
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